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	Položka 
	jednotka 
	množství 
	Kč/jednotku 
	Cena (Kč) 

	kácení stromů 
	ks 
	88 
	1 500 
	132 000 

	výsadba stromů 
	ks 
	467 
	1 500 
	700 500 

	výkopy 
	m3 
	9 979 
	850 
	8 482 524 

	sejmutí ornice 
	m2 
	44 616 
	50 
	2 230 813 

	ohumusování osetí 
	m2 
	23 430 
	150 
	3 514 509 

	opevnění v křížení koryta 
	m2 
	136 
	3 500 
	476 000 

	zasypaní vedlejšího koryta 
	m2 
	9 543 
	80 
	763 440 

	odvoz na kupu, naložení, odvoz zpět 
	  
	  
	200 
	1 908 600 

	Celkové investiční náklady                                                                                                         18 208 386 Kč
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